Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Castle - (1102227) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.85
1:14.57
1:15.49
1:17.04
1:17.43
1:18.46
1:21.38

2:02.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.85
1:14.57
1:15.49
1:17.04
1:18.46
1:17.43
1:21.38
2:02.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
454
438
412
405
390
349
103

WA Pts

467
454
438
412
390
405
349
103

Round

N

I

Round

H
F

m I I I

Date

25/01/20
24/03/19
26/01/19
27/01/18
08/01/17
26/03/17
03/04/16
24111112

Date

25/01/20
24/03/19
26/01/19
27/01/18
26/03/17
08/01/17
03/04/16
24/11112

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
BWFSC L3 New Year Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London Aquatics Cent
Aldershot
Guildford

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe

Aldershot

London Aquatics Cent
Guildford

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell

Club Swam Under

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



