Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Castle - (1102227) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.85	467	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:14.57	454	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:15.49	438	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:17.04	412	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:17.43	405	F	08/01/17	BWFSC L3 New Year Meet	London Aquatics Cent	Bracknell	3
1:18.46	390	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Bracknell	3
1:21.38	349	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Bracknell	1
2:02.22	103	Н	24/11/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Aldershot	Bracknell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.85	467	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:14.57	454	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:15.49	438	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:17.04	412	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:18.46	390	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Bracknell	3
1:17.43	405	F	08/01/17	BWFSC L3 New Year Meet	London Aquatics Cent	Bracknell	3
1:21.38	349	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Bracknell	1
2:02.22	103	Н	24/11/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships	Aldershot	Bracknell	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS